
 

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA 

Timetable –27thJuly to 31stJuly 

     CLASS - VI B 

 
Day 8:20am 

-8:30am 
Prayer 

8:30am - 
9:10am 
1 

9:35am- 
10:15am 
2 

10:15 
am -
11:00 
am 

11:00am –       
11:40am 
3 
 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 
4 

01:10pm-
01:50pm 
5 

Monday 
Prayer  

 

Computer 

 
Happiness 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

Sans/French 

 

Maths 

 

Maths 

 

Tuesday Science  

 
 

 

Art 

 

Science 

 

Social Science  

 

English  

Wednesda

y 

Yoga 

 

 
 

 
 

Hindi 
 

Hindi 
 

Social Science  
 

Maths 

 

Thursday SPECIAL 
ASSEMBLY 
ON EID 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

English  

 

Sanskrit/French  

 

 English 

 

Subject 
Enrichment 
Activity (Hindi) 
 

Social Science 

 



Friday SPECIAL 
ASSEMBLY 
ON 
RAKSHA 
BANDHAN 

Science  Hindi Sanskrit/French 
 
 

Maths 

 

House Activity 
 



 


