

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA

Timetable –27thJuly to 31stJuly

CLASS - VI B

Day	8:20am -8:30am Prayer	8:30am - 9:10am 1	9:35am- 10:15am 2	10:15 am - 11:00 am	11:00am – 11:40am 3	12:05pm- 12:45pm 4	01:10pm- 01:50pm 5
Monday	Prayer	Computer	Happiness		Sans/French	Maths	Maths
Tuesday	-	Science	Art	-	Science	Social Science	English
Wednesda y		Yoga	Hindi	B R E A K	Hindi	Social Science	Maths
Thursday	SPECIAL ASSEMBLY ON EID	English	Sanskrit/French		English	Subject Enrichment Activity (Hindi)	Social Science

Friday		Science	Hindi	Sanskrit/French	Maths	House Activity
	ASSEMBLY					
	ON					
	RAKSHA					
	BANDHAN					